Offisiell valgliste

for

Kristent Samlingsparti

Nr
01
02
03

05
06
07

10
11
12

ved stortingsvalget (13 og) 14. september 2009 i Buskerud

Kandidatnavn
Anne-May Hogsnes
Asbjegrn Hunnes

Torild Marie Hansen
Mette Follestad

@rnulf Nandrup
Kristine Trulsrud Reren
Gunnar Aamodt

Morten Selven

Inez Olga Adeline Reinton
Finn Henrik Friis Larsen
Tom H&8land

Ragnhild Sadahl

Hanne Th Hansen
Tillitsvalgt

Fedselsar
1953
1949
1946
1968
1933
1947
1948
1943
1922
1951
1957
1937

Kommune
Tensberg
Frama
Rayken
Asker
Kristiansand
Ulstein
Fredrikstad
Trondheim
Al
Larenskog
Sandnes
Trondheim

Jan Arne Hansen

vardtillitsvalgt




